
Club Met - No Budget Cup - 500 miles 2016

22 September 2016
Warmup
Club MET en NBC

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

20 KBZ 1:43.811 8  1 138.71CH 1 10 
54 PN Racing 1:44.361 9 0.550 2 0.550 137.98CUP 1 10 
111 Joca-moto-racing 1:44.879 8 0.518 3 1.068 137.30CH 2 10 
87 deRijcke - GO4Racing 1:45.678 4 0.799 4 1.867 136.26SS 1 10 
62 Phased Out Racing 1:45.949 8 0.271 5 2.138 135.91600 1 9 
58 DARO - SG RACING 1:47.173 7 1.224 6 3.362 134.36CH 3 10 
15 BENJI BIKES RACING TEAM 1:48.580 8 1.407 7 4.769 132.62SS 2 9 
53 just4funracing 1:50.363 5 1.783 8 6.552 130.48MB 1 9 
22 THUNDER RACING 1:50.441 3 0.078 9 6.630 130.39CUP 2 8 
100 Briosi Dimitri 1:50.661 6 0.220 10 6.850 130.13600 2 7 
955 Triumph BMC 1:50.691 4 0.030 11 6.880 130.09MB 2 7 
3 Godfer Racing 3 1:50.947 8 0.256 12 7.136 129.79CUP 3 9 

121 MTC Racing Team 1:50.995 2 0.048 13 7.184 129.74CUP 4 9 
6 JH Racing 1:51.438 5 0.443 14 7.627 129.22CUP 5 9 

21 Artinar Racing Team 1:51.539 7 0.101 15 7.728 129.10CH 4 9 
36 RSM FULL TROTTLE RACING TEAM 1:52.381 6 0.842 16 8.570 128.14SS 3 7 
93 Veidec Racing Belgium 1:52.496 6 0.115 17 8.685 128.00600 3 9 
158 SP Motors 1 1:52.516 8 0.020 18 8.705 127.98SS 4 9 
86 Trax Racing Team 1:52.788 7 0.272 19 8.977 127.67MB 3 8 

N111 motorrijder 1:53.478 5 0.690 20 9.667 126.90600+ 1 6 
55 Team Performance 55 1:53.861 6 0.383 21 10.050 126.47SS 5 9 
42 The Remeha Drivers 1:54.035 7 0.174 22 10.224 126.28600 4 8 
44 Motorsportschool Holland 1:54.243 8 0.208 23 10.432 126.05CH 5 9 
17 Team Rocket 1:54.357 7 0.114 24 10.546 125.92600 5 9 
12 WE GO 4 IT 1:54.478 4 0.121 25 10.667 125.79MB 4 7 
24 GODFER RACING TEAM 1:54.671 6 0.193 26 10.860 125.58SS 6 9 

M55 Oep a Bakkes 1:54.759 8 0.088 27 10.948 125.48MB 5 9 
222 CPF 1:55.509 4 0.750 28 11.698 124.67SS 7 9 
66 Team HMV Racing 1:55.806 4 0.297 29 11.995 124.35SS 8 8 
199 GoTech & Strada 1:55.888 6 0.082 30 12.077 124.26CH 6 8 
97 jb racing team 1:56.719 3 0.831 31 12.908 123.37600 6 6 
31 cronic racing team 1:57.250 5 0.531 32 13.439 122.81600 7 6 

M52 Star Racing 1:57.379 4 0.129 33 13.568 122.68MB 6 7 
32 FLYBIKE 1:57.723 5 0.344 34 13.912 122.32600 8 8 
258 SP Motors 2 1:57.731 6 0.008 35 13.920 122.31CUP 6 9 
112 Bike Parts Pro 1:58.139 7 0.408 36 14.328 121.89TC 1 8 
N66 TO-Racing 1:58.234 3 0.095 37 14.423 121.79600 9 4 

4 Godfer Racing Team 2 1:58.818 7 0.584 38 15.007 121.19CH 7 8 
8 Interbike Racing Team 1:59.204 2 0.386 39 15.393 120.80600 10 4 
T4 VT Motors Racing 1:59.305 4 0.101 40 15.494 120.70TC 2 6 
2 Tuttiquanteam 1:59.566 5 0.261 41 15.755 120.44600 11 6 
7 BR Racing 1:59.829 3 0.263 42 16.018 120.17600 12 5 

78 I&G Racing 1:59.900 5 0.071 43 16.089 120.10600 13 6 
37 ARRO Racing 2:00.256 8 0.356 44 16.445 119.74600+ 2 9 

N22 team skudn en beevn 2:00.317 2 0.061 45 16.506 119.68600+ 3 6 
72 MAD MEN RACING 2:00.638 2 0.321 46 16.827 119.37MB 7 6 
59 Crazy Riders Racing Team 2:01.020 7 0.382 47 17.209 118.99600 14 9 
98 Ratracing team 2:02.852 2 1.832 48 19.041 117.21600 15 7 
N3 phoenix racing 2:05.399 5 2.547 49 21.588 114.83600+ 4 6 
29 Speedkings 2:10.862 2 5.463 50 27.051 110.04600+ 5 8 
718 OMCC Racing 2:12.652 2 1.790 51 28.841 108.55600 16 8 
28 2WHEELS Racing  52 0.00CH 8 7 
11 betoled racing team  53 0.00MB 8 2 
90 dmd Racing  54 0.00600 17 1 

  1:43.811    8   20 : KBZ ()
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